
Rental EquipmentRental EquipmentRental EquipmentRental Equipment    

Cedar Creek Cedar Creek Cedar Creek Cedar Creek     
Banquet & Meeting CenterBanquet & Meeting CenterBanquet & Meeting CenterBanquet & Meeting Center    

Cordless Microphone  $35 Cordless Microphone  $35 Cordless Microphone  $35 Cordless Microphone  $35     

Screen  $15Screen  $15Screen  $15Screen  $15    

Mirror Tiles (per tile)  $1.25Mirror Tiles (per tile)  $1.25Mirror Tiles (per tile)  $1.25Mirror Tiles (per tile)  $1.25    

    

Ceremony FeeCeremony FeeCeremony FeeCeremony Fee    

Back Deck     $300Back Deck     $300Back Deck     $300Back Deck     $300    

Cedar Room   $500Cedar Room   $500Cedar Room   $500Cedar Room   $500    

Golf Course Setting  $300Golf Course Setting  $300Golf Course Setting  $300Golf Course Setting  $300    

Outdoor Chair Rental $2.00 (per chair)Outdoor Chair Rental $2.00 (per chair)Outdoor Chair Rental $2.00 (per chair)Outdoor Chair Rental $2.00 (per chair)    

The above listed prices exclude a 19% Service Charge and 5.5% Wisconsin Sales TaxThe above listed prices exclude a 19% Service Charge and 5.5% Wisconsin Sales TaxThe above listed prices exclude a 19% Service Charge and 5.5% Wisconsin Sales TaxThe above listed prices exclude a 19% Service Charge and 5.5% Wisconsin Sales Tax    

Equipment Available For RentalEquipment Available For RentalEquipment Available For RentalEquipment Available For Rental    

Cake ServiceCake ServiceCake ServiceCake Service    

$45$45$45$45    

Cedar Creek Provides China and SilverCedar Creek Provides China and SilverCedar Creek Provides China and SilverCedar Creek Provides China and Silver    

    

Cake & Cut ServiceCake & Cut ServiceCake & Cut ServiceCake & Cut Service    

$85$85$85$85    

Cedar Creek Provides China and SilverCedar Creek Provides China and SilverCedar Creek Provides China and SilverCedar Creek Provides China and Silver    

Cut and Served by Cedar Creek StaffCut and Served by Cedar Creek StaffCut and Served by Cedar Creek StaffCut and Served by Cedar Creek Staff    

    

        


